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The menu of The Smok'd Hog from San Diego includes 27 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the menu
cost about $11.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Jittery Joe'’s Coffee Menu

Beer

TERRAPIN WAKE-N-BAKE

Beverages

HOUSE BLEND

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Té Blanco

SUNDOWN

Coffee

TOUR DE FORCE ESPRESSO

Espresso
TERRAPIN MIDNIGHT PROJECT

Specialty Coffees

CLASSIC ESPRESSO

Tea Selection

RWANDA

Decaf

DECAF COLOMBIA SWISS WATER

PROCESS

French Press

KENYA AA

Africa And Arabia

$12.5

$12.0

$12.5

$11.5

$12.5

$11.5

$12.5

$13.0

$15.0

Coffees

TANZANIA PEABERRY $12.5

Coffee And Indonesian

SULAWESI TORAJA $12.5
Beans

MORNING RIDE $12.5
TRAVELIN' JOE $12.0

Coffee Roasts

ETHIOPIAN HARRAR $15.0
FRENCH ROAST $13.0
Single Origin (Varietals)

SUMATRA WAHANA $15.0

COLOMBIA SANTA BARBARA
ESTATE (STANDARD PROCESSED)

GLOBAL A GO-GO 3-PACK $40.0
PAPUA NEW GUINEA KIMEL

$13.0

ESTATE PEABERRY $14.0
NICARAGUA MATAGALPASELVA ¢ .
NEGRA ESTATE

Blends

21ST ANNIVERSARY BLEND $15.0
BABA JAVA $12.5
TWO STORIES $12.5
WHOOP-ASS IN A CAN $12.0
ROYAL DAARK BLEND $15.0



Jittery Joe'’s Coffee Menu

SPROCKETS BLEND $12.0

Jittery Joe's Coffee

181 Peachtree St, 30303, Atlanta, Opening Hours:

US, United States Monday 07:00 -12:00
Tuesday 07:00 -12:00
Wednesday 07:00 -12:00
Thursday 07:00 -12:00
Friday 07:00 -12:00
Saturday 07:00 -12:00
Sunday 07:00 -12:00
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